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Dice Code :23320204904 

Leelavati 
NTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

BROPEL 

Ref. V1S | 2025-2</224 

LEELAVATI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

Particulars 

LEELAVATI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BHOPAL 

11 MILES, BYPASS ROAD, MAKSI, BHOPAL (M.P.), Mob.:-7898452424 
Email:-leelevatiinternationalschool@gmail.com 

REGISTRATION FEES 

TOTAL 

ADMISSION FEES 
CAUTION FEES 

TUITION FEES 

FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26 

SPORTS FEES/GAMES 
EXAMINATION FEES 

LAB FEES 

ACTIVITY FEES 
COMPUTER FEES 
SMART CLASS FEES 

TOTAL FEES 

CBSE AFFILIATION No. :1031331 

NUR to 
KG || 
1000 
10000 
1000 
12000 

3000 X 10 
250 
250 
250 

250 

43000 

1000 
10000 
1000 
12000 

3300 X 10 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 

46250 

IV-V 
1000 
12000 
1000 
14000 

3500 X 10 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 

50250 

VI- VIII 
1000 

SCHOOL CODE No. :51348 

12000 
1000 
14000 

250 
3700 X 10 

250 
250 
250 
250 

Date : /2/26 

52250 

IX-X 
1000 
15000 

1000 
17000 

SECRETARY 

4100 X 10 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 

59500 

LEELAVATI INTERNATIONAL 

SCHOOL BHOPAL 

XI-XII 
1000 
15000 
1000 
17000 

4400 X 10 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
3000 

65250 
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