



LEELAVATI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

11 MILES, BYPASS ROAD, MAKSI, BHOPAL (M.P.), Mob.:-7898452424

Email:-leelavatiinternationalschool@gmail.com

Ref. LVIS/2025-26/226

Date : 12/2/26

LEELAVATI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BHOPAL

FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26

S.NO	Particulars	NUR to KG II	I-III	IV-V	VI- VIII	IX-X	XI-XII
1	REGISTRATION FEES	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000
2	ADMISSION FEES	10000	10000	12000	12000	15000	15000
3	CAUTION FEES	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000
	TOTAL	12000	12000	14000	14000	17000	17000
1	TUITION FEES	3000 X 10	3300 X 10	3500 X 10	3700 X 10	4100 X 10	4400 X 10
2	SPORTS FEES/GAMES	250	250	250	250	250	250
3	EXAMINATION FEES	250	250	250	250	250	250
4	ACTIVITY FEES	250	250	250	250	250	250
5	COMPUTER FEES		250	250	250	250	250
6	SMART CLASS FEES	250	250	250	250	250	250
	LAB FEES	-	-	-	-	250	3000
	TOTAL FEES	43000	46250	50250	52250	59500	65250

M. Pansec.
SECRETARY
LEELAVATI INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL BHOPAL